

## pachet materiale electrice

I.D.: 66168338

---

Data publicarii	11.02.22	Coduri CPV	31680000-6
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 4.340,96 RON - 4.340,96 RON

---

Descriere: 1 Tub termocontractabil SRH2 34-7 / 1000mm Cellpack buc 4 27.50 110.00 20.90 2 Tub termocontractabil SRH2 27-8 / 1000mm Cellpack buc 2 26.25 52.50 9.98 3 Tub termocontractabil SRH2 75-22 / 1000mm Cellpack buc 2 67.00 134.00 25.46 4 Tub termocontractabil SRH2 22-6 / 1000mm Cellpack buc 4 18.75 75.00 14.25 5 Papuc Aluminiu 50/M10 Klauke buc 6 5.43 32.58 6.19 6 Mufa Aluminiu 16mm Klauke buc 20 4.10 82.00 15.58 7 Mufa Aluminiu 50mm Klauke buc 6 4.88 29.28 5.56 8 Mufa Aluminiu 120mm Klauke buc 12 8.30 99.60 18.92 9 Siguranta automata 1P/16A Schneider buc 20 12.80 256.00 48.64 10 Siguranta autoamata 1P+N/16A Schneider buc 20 23.10 462.00 87.78 11 Tub neon 18W Philips buc 100 5.85 585.00 111.15 12 Tub neon 36W Philips buc 100 6.20 620.00 117.80 13 Siguranta bipolara 1P+N/16A ( 1 modul ) Schneider buc 30 23.10 693.00 131.67 14 Siguranta bipolara 1P+N/20A ( 1 modul ) Schneider buc 30 23.50 705.00 133.95 15 Siguranta monopolara 1P/20A Schneider buc 30 13.50 405.00 76.95

---